	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Strand, California		Legislation Details					
File #:	09-1	Version	: 1	Name:	James Irvine Foundatio Mena, Executive Direct Ventures JPA	n Scholarship - Jofena or, Safe Passages/ Youth	
Туре:		emonial/Special sentation Item		Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	5/27	/2009		In control:	State Administrator and	l/or Board of Education	
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 5/27/2009		
Enactment date:	:			Enactmen	t #:		
Title:	Joint Recognition by Board of Education and State Administrator of Josefina Mena, Executive Director, Safe Passages/Youth Ventures JPA, recipient of James Irvine Foundation Scholarship.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Contact:	Noel.Gallo@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result	
5/27/2009	1 State Administrator and/or Board of Education			or Board	Presentation/Acknowledgment Made		